
Organisation Name Expression of Interest Start Contract Reference Number Tender Title Description of goods Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council 16/10/2017 DN303593 Invitation to Tender - Provision of Catering Services at StJohn' Fisher RC Primary School 111220 - School Meals Service 11/11/2017 11/11/2017

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council 26/10/2017 DN303988 Best Interests Assessment for Deprivation of Liberty Safeguarding 310000 - Healthcare, 410000 - Social Community Care Supplies & Services 01/02/2018 31/01/2019

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council 01/11/2017 DN306061 care at home services (adult) 321014 - domicilary care 01/04/2018 31/03/2028

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council 29/11/2017 DN311110 Grounds Maintenance, Street Cleansing and Highway Weed Treatment Services - Langley Estate, Rochdale 131310 - Cleaning Service, 190000 - Facilities & Management Services, 240000 - Horticultural 02/02/2018 31/03/2021

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council 04/12/2017 DN311915 Care at Home Services (Adults) Flexible Procurement System (FPS) 321000 - Social Community Care Supplies & Services - Adult 01/04/2018 31/03/2028

Rochdale Metropolitan Borough Council 12/12/2017 DN313284 Invitation to Tender for the Provision of a School Meals service at St Thomas More Primary School 111220 - School Meals Service 03/01/2018 08/04/2020


